
 

British Gas Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 

Open and Youth Championships (50m) 2010  

Sunderland Aquatics Centre 

 

Results Session 3 Sunday 21 February 2010  

     

 

     www.swimnortheast.org.uk  

 

EVENT 301 Womens Open 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time FINA Pt  
1. Kayleigh Dawson 16 Co Newcastle   5:06.68  705  
 50m    31.74 100m  1:08.32 150m  1:48.39 200m  2:26.67 250m  3:11.30 300m  3:56.24 350m  4:31.79 400m  5:06.68 
    31.74    36.58    40.07    38.28    44.63    44.94    35.55    34.89 
2. Jessica Thielmann 16 Co Newcastle   5:07.39  700  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:07.79 150m  1:48.94 200m  2:28.43 250m  3:12.41 300m  3:57.33 350m  4:32.90 400m  5:07.39 
    31.40    36.39    41.15    39.49    43.98    44.92    35.57    34.49 
3. Lucy Gordon 17 Co Newcastle   5:10.17  682  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:08.36 150m  1:47.74 200m  2:26.10 250m  3:11.82 300m  3:57.94 350m  4:34.66 400m  5:10.17 
    31.76    36.60    39.38    38.36    45.72    46.12    36.72    35.51 
4. Phoebe Lenderyou 14 Co Newcastle   5:12.29  668  
 50m    31.05 100m  1:07.12 150m  1:46.38 200m  2:25.12 250m  3:11.57 300m  3:58.50 350m  4:35.30 400m  5:12.29 
    31.05    36.07    39.26    38.74    46.45    46.93    36.80    36.99 
5. Danielle Huskisson 16 Co Sund'land   5:13.59  660  
 50m    33.92 100m  1:14.12 150m  1:55.04 200m  2:33.50 250m  3:19.70 300m  4:04.93 350m  4:40.32 400m  5:13.59 
    33.92    40.20    40.92    38.46    46.20    45.23    35.39    33.27 
6. Alex Robinson 15 Co Sund'land   5:17.72  634  
 50m    33.76 100m  1:12.49 150m  1:55.53 200m  2:36.48 250m  3:20.54 300m  4:05.44 350m  4:41.86 400m  5:17.72 
    33.76    38.73    43.04    40.95    44.06    44.90    36.42    35.86 
7. Helena Teague 15 Middlesboro   5:19.49  624  
 50m    33.26 100m  1:11.69 150m  1:53.90 200m  2:34.86 250m  3:21.01 300m  4:07.94 350m  4:44.31 400m  5:19.49 
    33.26    38.43    42.21    40.96    46.15    46.93    36.37    35.18 
8. Chloe Willmott 15 Middlesboro   5:22.34  607  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:10.42 150m  1:51.84 200m  2:31.57 250m  3:18.20 300m  4:06.01 350m  4:44.48 400m  5:22.34 
    33.06    37.36    41.42    39.73    46.63    47.81    38.47    37.86 
9. Heather Richardson 14 Middlesboro   5:23.21  603  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:12.76 150m  1:53.72 200m  2:33.51 250m  3:20.66 300m  4:08.34 350m  4:46.88 400m  5:23.21 
    33.67    39.09    40.96    39.79    47.15    47.68    38.54    36.33 
10. Faye Pinder 13 South Tyne   5:23.69  600  
 50m    33.29 100m  1:13.13 150m  1:55.93 200m  2:37.88 250m  3:24.53 300m  4:11.16 350m  4:47.71 400m  5:23.69 
    33.29    39.84    42.80    41.95    46.65    46.63    36.55    35.98 
11. Jennifer Tatters 14 Co Sund'land   5:26.09  587  
 50m    34.37 100m  1:14.50 150m  1:58.11 200m  2:38.39 250m  3:26.71 300m  4:14.18 350m  4:50.77 400m  5:26.09 
    34.37    40.13    43.61    40.28    48.32    47.47    36.59    35.32 
12. Elizabeth Hierons 16 Co Newcastle   5:28.75  573  
 50m    33.25 100m  1:12.76 150m  1:57.09 200m  2:40.06 250m  3:27.76 300m  4:17.16 350m  4:54.16 400m  5:28.75 
    33.25    39.51    44.33    42.97    47.70    49.40    37.00    34.59 
13. Laurenann Ward 16 Newburn   5:31.18  560  
 50m    35.68 100m  1:16.76 150m  1:58.02 200m  2:38.33 250m  3:27.96 300m  4:17.50 350m  4:54.88 400m  5:31.18 
    35.68    41.08    41.26    40.31    49.63    49.54    37.38    36.30 
14. Hannah Sharp 14 Billingham   5:32.02  556  
 50m    34.91 100m  1:16.16 150m  1:59.82 200m  2:42.34 250m  3:31.05 300m  4:19.47 350m  4:57.46 400m  5:32.02 
    34.91    41.25    43.66    42.52    48.71    48.42    37.99    34.56 
15. Rachel Sinclair 16 Co Sund'land   5:35.98  536  
 50m    36.44 100m  1:20.73 150m  2:06.20 200m  2:49.25 250m  3:34.64 300m  4:20.39 350m  4:59.37 400m  5:35.98 
    36.44    44.29    45.47    43.05    45.39    45.75    38.98    36.61 
16. Megan McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   5:36.03  536  
 50m    33.59 100m  1:16.20 150m  2:01.67 200m  2:45.49 250m  3:32.34 300m  4:19.96 350m  5:00.58 400m  5:36.03 
    33.59    42.61    45.47    43.82    46.85    47.62    40.62    35.45 
17. Lauren Aisbitt 15 Alnwick Dol   5:36.73  533  
 50m    34.97 100m  1:15.51 150m  1:58.48 200m  2:39.66 250m  3:32.12 300m  4:23.82 350m  5:01.05 400m  5:36.73 
    34.97    40.54    42.97    41.18    52.46    51.70    37.23    35.68 
18. Melissa Widdrington 17 Newburn   5:38.04  527  
 50m    34.67 100m  1:15.19 150m  1:57.42 200m  2:39.46 250m  3:29.29 300m  4:20.69 350m  4:59.78 400m  5:38.04 
    34.67    40.52    42.23    42.04    49.83    51.40    39.09    38.26 
19. Jessica Campbell 16 Bo Stockton   5:40.21  517  
 50m    35.61 100m  1:17.17 150m  2:01.80 200m  2:45.59 250m  3:34.88 300m  4:25.48 350m  5:03.14 400m  5:40.21 
    35.61    41.56    44.63    43.79    49.29    50.60    37.66    37.07 
20. Andie Hinitt 14 Co Sund'land   5:40.41  516  
 50m    36.25 100m  1:19.43 150m  2:06.24 200m  2:50.65 250m  3:37.51 300m  4:24.67 350m  5:03.42 400m  5:40.41 
    36.25    43.18    46.81    44.41    46.86    47.16    38.75    36.99 
21. Kirsty Benson 15 Bo Stockton   5:42.37  507  
 50m    34.67 100m  1:14.94 150m  1:59.50 200m  2:43.00 250m  3:34.17 300m  4:24.94 350m  5:04.06 400m  5:42.37 
    34.67    40.27    44.56    43.50    51.17    50.77    39.12    38.31 
22. Abigail Konya 14 Middlesboro   5:44.36  498  
 50m    36.18 100m  1:18.78 150m  2:01.13 200m  2:43.62 250m  3:34.47 300m  4:25.86 350m  5:04.85 400m  5:44.36 
    36.18    42.60    42.35    42.49    50.85    51.39    38.99    39.51 
23. Beth Feeney 14 Middlesboro   5:51.28  469  
 50m    36.38 100m  1:19.42 150m  2:02.53 200m  2:45.59 250m  3:38.48 300m  4:32.85 350m  5:11.80 400m  5:51.28 
    36.38    43.04    43.11    43.06    52.89    54.37    38.95    39.48 
24. Laura Gillingham 13 Derwentside   5:56.31  450  
 50m    39.61 100m  1:26.32 150m  2:10.93 200m  2:53.62 250m  3:46.72 300m  4:40.04 350m  5:18.68 400m  5:56.31 
    39.61    46.71    44.61    42.69    53.10    53.32    38.64    37.63 
 Katy Templeman 16 Middlesboro  DNC    
 Katie Wren 14 Newburn  DNF    
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EVENT 302 Mens Open 200m Backstroke           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jonathan Carlisle 17 Co Sund'land   2:13.95 + 0.63 637     30.73  1:04.53  1:39.11 
2. James O'Connell 16 Co Newcastle   2:16.76 + 0.65 599     31.62  1:06.37  1:42.10 
3. Alec Wann 19 RichmondDale   2:17.57 - 1.00 588     31.00  1:05.74  1:41.82 
4. Thomas Sproston 14 Co Newcastle   2:17.60 + 0.18 588     31.93  1:06.37  1:42.29 
5. Luke Bradley 15 Gates &Whick   2:19.28 + 0.67 567     30.70  1:06.53  1:43.88 
6. Adam Hollows 14 Chester Le S   2:19.42 + 0.73 565     32.49  1:07.84  1:43.84 
7. Andrew Burn 15 Co Newcastle   2:19.87 + 0.66 560     32.43  1:08.01  1:44.02 
8. Thomas Crosier 17 North Tyne   2:22.11 + 0.66 534     31.70  1:06.69  1:44.59 
9. Joe Middleton 14 Co Sund'land   2:22.28 + 0.70 532     32.64  1:08.98  1:46.43 
10. Luke Parkin 15 Chester Le S   2:23.37 + 0.82 520     33.90  1:10.11  1:47.15 
11. Philip Walker 19 Sedgefield   2:23.73 + 0.64 516     31.74  1:06.49  1:44.79 
12. Will Smith 15 Newburn   2:29.22 + 0.62 461     35.39  1:12.74  1:51.51 
13. Alex Gunn 15 Co Sund'land   2:31.70 + 0.56 439     34.59  1:13.96  1:53.84 
14. Thomas Dobson 16 Middlesboro   2:32.14 + 0.65 435     35.32  1:13.99  1:53.24 
15. James White 13 Tynemouth   2:33.15 + 0.85 426     35.90  1:14.82  1:54.39 
16. James Morgan 13 Chester Le S   2:33.30 + 0.65 425     35.19  1:14.41  1:54.34 
17. Alex Pierce-Harrison 14 Co Sund'land   2:33.70 + 0.27 422     36.11  1:14.90  1:54.96 
18. Lewis Caseley 15 Tynemouth   2:34.63 + 0.71 414     34.36  1:13.69  1:54.26 
19. Christopher Holdsworth 15 Bo Stockton   2:35.00 + 0.71 411     36.04  1:15.20  1:55.39 
20. Alasdair Wright 13 Co Newcastle   2:35.30 + 0.71 409     34.95  1:14.45  1:55.04 
21. Daniel Rushton 15 Tynedale   2:38.32 + 0.67 386     36.68  1:17.57  1:58.40 
22. Matthew Cummins 13 Gates &Whick   2:41.82 + 0.71 362     37.75  1:19.09  2:01.02 
 

EVENT 303 Womens Open 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rachael Wilson 21 Derwentside   2:43.56 + 0.88 665     38.65  1:17.57  1:58.78 
2. Emma Bainbridge 18 Derwentside   2:48.77 + 0.74 605     38.35  1:20.89  2:04.71 
3. Lydia Beeken 14 RichmondDale   2:52.09 + 0.77 571     39.12  1:22.18  2:07.00 
4. Kimberley Butler 15 RichmondDale   2:54.55 + 0.73 547     37.29  1:21.20  2:08.06 
5. Rachel Sinclair 16 Co Sund'land   2:54.66 + 0.87 546     40.16  1:24.10  2:10.27 
6. Chloe Coates 16 Middlesboro   2:54.68 + 0.72 546     39.58  1:24.04  2:08.99 
7. Jessica Findlay 14 Middlesboro   2:56.45 + 0.85 529     40.43  1:24.79  2:11.22 
8. Abbey Cunningham 15 Newburn   2:56.89 + 0.77 525     40.46  1:25.96  2:11.93 
9. Megan McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   2:58.19 + 0.78 514     40.67  1:26.58  2:12.91 
10. Sarah Bell 13 Chester Le S   3:03.37 + 0.77 472     42.49  1:29.36  2:16.99 
11. Olivia Schubert 14 Moors   3:05.07 + 0.76 459     41.52  1:28.38  2:17.06 
12. Neive Mallory 14 Peterlee   3:05.44 + 0.91 456     41.86  1:30.13  2:18.05 
13. Nicola Hastings 14 Co Newcastle   3:05.77 + 0.84 454     40.86  1:26.27  2:16.29 
14. Amy Walsh 13 Derwentside   3:07.21 + 0.86 443     42.78  1:31.01  2:19.88 
15. Rachel Helm 12 Tynemouth   3:08.05 + 0.84 437     40.34  1:28.89  2:18.01 
16. Abigail Jack 14 Chester Le S   3:09.23 + 0.88 429     43.23  1:30.40  2:19.95 
17. Ruth Henderson 14 Newburn   3:09.42 + 0.83 428     42.12  1:29.67  2:19.04 
18. Lauren Spence 14 North Tyne   3:10.13 + 0.87 423     43.01  1:31.19  2:21.05 
19. Ciara Sordy 13 Gates &Whick   3:11.04 + 1.10 417     42.24  1:32.38  2:22.80 
20. Jessica Campbell 16 Bo Stockton   3:12.42 + 0.94 408     44.34  1:33.35  2:23.44 
21. Lucy Howarth 12 Co Newcastle   3:12.59 + 0.91 407     43.73  1:33.71  2:23.22 
22. Becky Pearn 14 Peterlee   3:13.07 + 0.86 404     43.50  1:33.23  2:24.63 
23. Ekaterina Chetina 13 Durham City   3:13.47 + 0.86 402     44.16  1:32.91  2:23.82 
24. Rebecca Stobbart 14 Derwentside   3:14.60 + 0.85 395     42.09  1:32.37  2:24.64 
25. Katriona Hole 13 Durham City   3:14.82 + 0.93 393     43.83  1:33.85  2:24.48 
26. Alex Kellaway 17 Tynemouth   3:15.92 + 0.85 387     43.44  1:32.57  2:23.56 
27. Abbie Goulbourn 13 Gates &Whick   3:18.01 + 0.98 375     44.40  1:34.93  2:25.97 
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EVENT 304 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Lewis Wiseman-Ord 16 Co Newcastle     54.05 + 0.68 681     25.84 
2. Philip Hodgson 18 Sedgefield     54.54 + 0.91 663     26.35 
3. Daniel Johnson 16 Middlesboro     54.67 + 0.76 658     26.12 
4. Kyle Boyek 17 Derwentside     54.92 + 0.75 649     26.10 
5. James Benson 20 Bo Stockton     55.28 + 0.87 637     26.53 
6. William Jolly 19 Co Newcastle     55.63 + 0.82 625     27.03 
7. Andrew Burn 15 Co Newcastle     56.16 + 0.79 607     27.41 
8. James Patterson 15 Newburn     56.95 + 0.76 582     26.79 
9. Jordan Heaney 16 Middlesboro     57.02 + 0.72 580     27.34 
10. Joseph Laybourn 15 Middlesboro     57.15 + 0.77 576     26.88 
11. Daniel Cox 14 Chester Le S     57.29 + 0.88 572     27.55 
12. Joseph Siberry 17 Bo Stockton     57.37 + 0.74 570     27.43 
13. Bradley Dobson 14 Chester Le S     57.64 + 0.91 562     27.68 
14. Luke Bradley 15 Gates &Whick     57.66 + 0.82 561     27.91 
14. Christopher Alexander 18 Derwentside     57.66 + 0.81 561     27.23 
16. Joseph Richards 15 Bo Stockton     57.67 + 0.80 561     28.29 
17. Ben Herring 17 Co Sund'land     57.69 + 0.75 560     27.58 
18. Ryan Walsh 17 Derwentside     58.19 + 0.78 546     27.39 
19. Andrew Kane 23 Blyth     58.21 + 0.69 545     28.31 
20. Gareth Allen 17 Billingham     58.22 + 0.75 545     28.40 
21. Joe Middleton 14 Co Sund'land     58.26 + 0.79 544     28.07 
22. Liam Bosomworth 17 Co Sund'land     58.34 + 0.67 542     27.59 
23. Alex Wheeler 16 Co Newcastle     58.55 + 0.79 536     28.35 
24. Gavin Haggerwood 15 Bo Stockton     58.72 + 0.71 531     28.32 
25. Adam Hollows 14 Chester Le S     58.83 + 0.71 528     28.31 
26. Luke Buxton 14 RichmondDale     59.11 + 0.81 521     28.81 
27. Alexander Richardson 17 Co Sund'land     59.49 + 0.79 511     29.32 
28. Dima Isakau 15 Co Sund'land     59.55 + 0.70 509     28.45 
29. Greg Stephenson 17 Tynemouth     59.65 + 0.74 507     28.55 
30. Jack Clark 15 Gates &Whick     59.83 + 0.88 502     28.51 
31. Ricky O'Cain 17 Loftus Dol     59.94 + 0.91 500     28.64 
32. Conor Crozier 17 Co Sund'land     59.97 + 0.77 499     28.01 
33. Matthew Bell 16 Co Sund'land   1:00.03 + 0.74 497     28.88 
34. Lee Corkin 16 Wear Valley   1:00.14 + 0.90 495     28.59 
35. Michael Nixon 14 Derwentside   1:00.24 + 0.71 492     29.46 
36. Will Smith 15 Newburn   1:00.48 + 0.71 486     29.15 
37. Matthew Kell 14 Chester Le S   1:00.68 + 0.83 481     29.05 
38. Shane Hassall 22 Co Sund'land   1:00.81 + 0.67 478     27.59 
39. Calum Johnson 15 Newburn   1:00.90 + 0.76 476     29.20 
40. Thomas Gholkar 15 Consett   1:01.20 + 0.78 469     28.52 
41. Karl Swales 16 Saltburn Mar   1:01.27 + 0.75 468     29.65 
42. John Richardson 16 North Tyne   1:01.46 + 0.70 463     29.64 
43. Thomas Walker 14 Durham City   1:01.50 + 0.87 462     29.25 
43. Michael Cole-Robinson 16 Darlington   1:01.50 + 0.69 462     29.02 
45. Graham Reveley 14 Gates &Whick   1:01.52 + 0.75 462     29.40 
46. Daniel Rushton 15 Tynedale   1:01.68 + 0.82 458     29.79 
47. Nathan Kincade 15 Peterlee   1:01.80 + 0.76 456     29.45 
48. Alex Gunn 15 Co Sund'land   1:01.82 + 0.71 455     29.66 
49. Thomas Oman 16 Morpeth   1:01.95 + 0.80 452     30.37 
50. Robert A Carr 15 Morpeth   1:02.13 + 0.77 449     29.44 
51. Thomas Brunton 17 Tynemouth   1:02.16 + 0.73 448     29.91 
52. Thomas Dobson 16 Middlesboro   1:02.18 + 0.74 447     29.67 
53. James White 13 Tynemouth   1:02.64 + 0.92 438     30.37 
54. Michael Botha 17 Morpeth   1:02.71 + 0.75 436     29.62 
54. Matthew Ashton 17 Moors   1:02.71 + 0.97 436     29.48 
56. Liam Pearson 15 Loftus Dol   1:02.74 + 0.78 436     30.52 
57. Ross Lillie 13 Tynemouth   1:02.84 + 0.81 434     30.08 
58. Andrew Smith 17 Moors   1:02.96 + 0.96 431     30.04 
59. Tom Howley 13 Co Newcastle   1:02.97 + 0.87 431     30.16 
60. Michael Patan 16 Darlington   1:03.31 + 0.71 424     29.98 
61. Stuart Walker 17 Sedgefield   1:03.50 + 0.71 420     29.53 
62. Alasdair Wright 13 Co Newcastle   1:03.66 + 0.90 417     30.06 
63. Nathan Collins 17 Tynemouth   1:04.63 + 0.86 398     31.39 
64. Alex Pierce-Harrison 14 Co Sund'land   1:04.85 + 0.75 394     31.73 
65. Nathan Doyle 17 Tynemouth   1:05.06 + 0.87 391     31.84 
66. Lee Gowland 17 Hartlepool   1:05.38 + 0.81 385     31.31 
67. Matthew Wylie 13 Co Sund'land 9  1:12.84 + 1.05 278     34.02 
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time R.T.BDPoints  50 
1. Matthew Wylie 13 Co Sund'land 9  1:12.84 + 1.05 438     34.02 
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EVENT 305 Womens Open 50m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Catriona Bruce 16 Bo Stockton    29.28 + 0.75 689  
2. Laura Dawson 16 Co Sund'land    29.81 + 0.73 653  
3. Amy Harris 15 Chester Le S    29.97 + 0.70 642  
4. Stephanie Blakeburn 16 Billingham    30.59 + 0.82 604  
5. Jennifer Anderson 17 Derwentside    30.79 + 0.74 592  
6. Poppy Hutchings 17 Middlesboro    31.07 + 0.83 577  
7. Rebecca Naunton 18 Derwentside    31.14 + 0.88 573  
8. Lorna Breeze 17 Co Sund'land    31.35 + 0.74 561  
9. Emma Lishman 15 Derwentside    31.51 + 0.86 553  
10. Kate Williams 16 Billingham    31.58 + 0.74 549  
11. Ellie Stephenson 15 Middlesboro    32.00 + 0.85 528  
12. Megan Urwin 15 Middlesboro    32.07 + 0.79 524  
13. Charlotte Young 14 RichmondDale    32.10 + 0.71 523  
14. Jessica Findlay 14 Middlesboro    32.18 + 0.88 519  
15. Alix Eastham 14 Alnwick Dol    32.37 + 0.84 510  
16. Sarah Golden 17 Peterlee    32.48 + 0.83 505  
17. Alexandra Hellawell 16 North Tyne    32.53 + 0.86 502  
18. Emily Myers 14 Tynemouth    32.66 + 0.71 496  
19. Katy Ovington 15 Chester Le S    32.75 + 0.87 492  
20. Amy Burns 15 Tynemouth    32.87 + 0.68 487  
21. Sarah Jayne Joy 15 Hartlepool    32.97 + 0.83 483  
22. Emily Sewell 13 Tynedale    33.02 + 0.97 480  
23. Emily Cheung 13 Co Newcastle    33.25 + 0.82 470  
24. Harriet Glen-Ravenhill 13 Tynemouth    33.26 + 0.76 470  
25. Grace Steedman 16 Tynemouth    33.27 + 0.78 470  

26. Shannon Tighe 12 South Tyne    33.31 + 0.71 468  
27. Jessica Coyle 15 Derwentside    33.34 + 0.72 467  
28. Olivia Schubert 14 Moors    33.74 + 0.77 450  
29. Charley Gourley 14 Blyth    33.75 + 0.87 450  
30. Anna Blake 13 South Tyne    33.89 + 0.79 444  
31. Aimee Kettle 15 Chester Le S    34.00 + 0.83 440  
32. Amy Wilkinson 17 Blyth    34.02 + 0.76 439  
32. Ellie Beauchamp 15 Loftus Dol    34.02 + 0.89 439  
34. Emily Chaytor 16 Sedgefield    34.08 + 1.03 437  
35. Naomi Moks 17 RichmondDale    34.09 + 0.77 437  
36. Lauren Coundon 14 North Tyne    34.31 + 0.81 428  
37. Amii Turnbull 15 North Tyne    34.38 + 0.76 426  
38. Courtney Hornsby 15 Peterlee    34.44 + 0.86 423  
39. Charley Stalker 14 Tynemouth    34.52 + 0.88 420  
40. Kate Byrnes 15 Moors    34.75 + 0.84 412  
41. Catherine Fenby 15 Darlington    34.79 + 0.78 411  
42. Kate Lockyear 14 Peterlee    35.13 + 0.97 399  
43. Briony Scoffin 20 Moors    35.27 + 0.84 394  
43. Rosemary Kincaid 16 Tynemouth    35.27 + 0.76 394  
45. Amy Welch 17 Co Sund'land    35.37 + 0.84 391  
46. Lauren Gill 11 Co Newcastle    35.45 + 0.77 388  
47. Laura Ellis 14 Blyth    35.46 + 0.83 388  
48. Rebecca McGuire 18 Blyth    36.36 + 0.86 360  
49. Gayle Haggerwood 17 Saltburn Mar    36.51 + 0.91 355  
 Katy Templeman 16 Middlesboro  DNC    

 

EVENT 306 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Jamie Magee 15 Co Newcastle   1:09.56 + 0.78 629     32.48 
2. Nicholas Cook 16 Derwentside   1:09.59 + 0.77 628     32.42 
3. James Garland 17 Co Newcastle   1:10.13 + 0.83 614     32.77 
4. Thomas Butler 17 RichmondDale   1:10.54 + 0.85 603     32.64 
5. Kyle Boyek 17 Derwentside   1:11.72 + 0.75 574     33.40 
6. Patrick Callan 17 Co Sund'land   1:11.99 + 0.83 567     33.65 
7. Ryan Hepple 16 Derwentside   1:12.18 + 0.79 563     33.14 
8. Matthew Young 18 Moors   1:12.72 + 0.85 551     33.43 
9. Joseph Siberry 17 Bo Stockton   1:13.50 + 0.72 533     34.46 
10. Kyle Borley 15 Newburn   1:13.67 + 0.84 530     34.08 
11. Matthew Snowdon 16 Co Sund'land   1:15.34 + 0.89 495     35.10 
12. Joseph Laybourn 15 Middlesboro   1:16.14 + 0.77 480     35.10 
13. Ross Bradley 17 Gates &Whick   1:16.52 + 0.79 473     35.49 
14. Alasdair Inverarity 17 Morpeth   1:16.69 + 0.78 469     36.03 
15. Stuart Walker 17 Sedgefield   1:17.10 + 0.68 462     35.50 
16. Alexander Tibbs 15 Newburn   1:18.06 + 0.70 445     35.87 
17. James White 15 Gates &Whick   1:18.53 + 0.99 437     37.04 
18. Callum Milburn 17 Blyth   1:19.56 + 0.74 420     37.17 
19. Thomas Dobson 16 Middlesboro   1:20.38 + 0.78 408     37.66 
20. Joel O'Halleron 13 Gates &Whick   1:20.45 + 1.01 407     37.24 
21. Ricky O'Cain 17 Loftus Dol   1:21.13 + 0.90 396     37.20 
22. Graham Reveley 14 Gates &Whick   1:21.28 + 0.76 394     38.27 
23. Matthew Kell 14 Chester Le S   1:21.37 + 0.86 393     38.29 
24. John Richardson 16 North Tyne   1:21.82 + 0.69 387     38.42 
25. Aidan McGuire 14 Tynemouth   1:22.24 + 0.89 381     38.40 
26. Robert A Carr 15 Morpeth   1:22.61 + 0.72 376     38.10 
27. Carl Plane 16 Tynemouth   1:23.79 + 0.89 360     37.75 
28. Nathan Collins 17 Tynemouth   1:24.46 + 0.82 351     38.61 
29. Andrew Kane 23 Blyth   1:25.46 + 0.79 339     40.26 
30. Adam Laws 16 Tynemouth   1:25.49 + 0.72 339     41.44 
31. James White 13 Tynemouth   1:25.86 + 0.86 334     40.47 
